
2024 WHOA BOARD OF DIRECTORS  
 
 

Kim Bennett (2025) 

cowboykim58@gmail.com 

 

Martha Child (2024) 

mchildattorney@gmail.com 

 

Amy Cross-Nance  

amy@amycrossnance.com 

 

Jodi DeDecker-Bubar (2025) 

jodidedecker@hotmail.com 

 

Jared Carrier (2026) 

jared.carrier@mac.com 

 

Kyle Elliott (2026) 

kyle_matthew_elliott@yahoo.com 
 

Jessica Ellis (2026) 

runnin4jesus010@yahoo.com  

 

Dickie Gardner (2025) 

dickiegardnerstables@hotmail.com 

 

Kevin Gilliam (2024) 

kevingilliam2569@gmail.com 

 

Brad Gregory (2026) 

5inspects@gmail.com 

 

Dennis R. Hills (2026) 

dennisrhills81@gmail.com 

 

Jessica Hlebak Mast (2024) 

stonewallfarmtwh@gmail.com  

 

Rhonda Martocci (2025) 

rmartocci@gmail.com 

 

2024 WHOA ADVISORY 

BOARD  
 
Dr. Jana Anderson 
boldstridesstables@yahoo.com 
 
Darden Gladney  
dgladney@glenbrookschool.com 

 
 
Keegan Meadows (2025)  

kandbperformancehorses@yahoo.com 
 

Dee Dee Miller Bacon (2025)  

maskr8ng@aol.com 

 

Justin Miller (2026) 

jmiller@farmvet.com 

 

Maggie Moore (2024)  

maggiemoore615@gmail.com 

 

Eli Murphy (2026) 

elijahmurphy1@gmail.com  

 

Frank E. Neal  

feneal1938@gmail.com  

 

Sis Osborne (2025) 

sisosborne@tds.net 

 

Susan Paul (2024)  

sgpaul@symbolene.com 

 

David Pruett (2025) 

dpruett@comcast.net 

 

Lynn Womack (2026)  

glwomack11@gmail.com 

 

Woody Woodruff (2024) 

woodruffauctions@gmail.com, 

 

Amanda Wright (2024) 

awramblingrose@hotmail.com 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 
Peggy Moore  
REALTORPEGGY515@GMAIL.COM 
 
Kim Richwine 
richwineequestrian@gmail.com 
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